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0.2 0.08
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3.6 2.68
3.8 3
4 3.34
4.2 3.7
4.4 4.08
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5.6 6.86
5.8 7.42
6 8

13




5.2.10 Dy I [A) 45 ACBE N EIIR A, B s 1) B 7 Sk O I UR ATAF I S B IR A7 &
5.2.11 S el lighe Al AF SRR S, Sk 5l 2 T B 4 10mm,

53 WMEKRESE

5.3.1 MBI E R T IERT T, S ANeRe, (RN AN H 85 52 R IR IR Rk
B, BA IR G WA 1.

5.3.2 fEARM BRI EACHT, SCHefeiR s, (s B85 i r e 421805 (8 9).

5.3.3 BRI H B e B, AR WA oL, YA ZIE ) )%
JCEEZW L, BT IO FVIRA, % “CLR-D” HEE (K 10).

Vg

& 11 B 12

RV RAL AR, FidizThee. REETHIENEES
FEH AT BREANRESR, FEFFLAE, DRIEN
B,

5.3.4 ¥ezh/ewde, MAAZILNNE R HARR 2R mARD) (& 11,

5.35 Jigh ke, MAZILNNE R BN RmARD] (K& 12),

5.3.6 LI H B LM AL, onhi EAfiE D1 H.

5.3.7 R H BTN £14% 90° , FRahIn It H B M WG AE H B L, AL
AT BL, 5 JUDRE 52w (AR Pk . FATRL R IR ) — IR AR, 1
AN, R bR LAE D2 5. R HBEATHIZEVS, WorbE EES
BRASR HBW i, — ISR, 8 “NO.” o 1.

5.3.8 QIR AU &1 IR ARSI AT R 72, n4% “DEL” §, HUHAXKN &
B, FOPO R EAR AT

5.3.9 FEAMF B p ERIEREREAE,  PIARR R L BB A /N T IR FLAR I 3 4%
Je IR L BUFED G A AN T IR EAR M 2.5 £ e AMZUEINK, HofRes L
ANKIFRILGR AP AR A AN 2 TE A 0 I i

5.3.10 REA IR EAR M0 B LA Bl LA A5 ) BT WIREDT M EAZ ES
Foh B M HAR Z LEA N KT 1%,

14



6 ERFM

6.1 AL WA, &I AT A BIbRHE, TS TR
RIS i B R A5 7 THI R JRUERT, AT e 20 A A e R 1 AR By, — MEmT A LA
NAREE

6.1.1 BRI, H 29420N (3000kg) iy LK, XA TE R FR, HARIT
PRZATIERS, MR 2%

6.1.2 {XER B ORI TN EE S AR IR S, AR SR R SR Y R
B, BRI H R D2 mdE T PP, O SRS R IE AR A
WG ] B R AR AN AR IR, S A T L S 5 FLYE A

6.2 AN g HLUE N AT AT AR RIS R

6.3 ANARAEINE . il FE A e SRR I 7R, IR I WA ZEAE 1 B AE,
J& 1 IS

6.4 AHETHTF B AEE Sh R, S8 AL T

6.5 A FETFINSE R N O P LR, B R

6.6 AHJETEN ORFRG R, WG LA . R BRHSK A R LB S i,
B 1B AR

6.7 AHFETHEUET R e TAE, AR D IR DRI RE B HERA

7 RS232 BRAWMBE

WERE T S RN LE R ik

7.0 WEEEVEIFHURT, BCHBEAE N RS232 MiRZk, HEEE T SN G
IOGHL), O OB ANBERE T 9 Wt dE 0 b 59 9 SRV AL COM
i 1 F

7.2 ¥ FENATIE, At ENL R T — B — B —l i —
i o

7.3 Bk CHEBANA” AIEHE, AFASEIAN CAA”Y, JRHfE . PR R XHE
HEo RPTEHEF “IEREMAER (ND” HREGERERIH 11 COM1 (8f COM2), F%#fi5E
1

7.4 “COM1 (5{ COM2) HyJgE” XJiEME, BHFE (B) fA “ 96007, HARIIA
A, Rk, I AA B2 ORI RS UG AA.

7.5 MU EHIERAE T & & Windos98 I, T3 nl el A B 20 g, 7ETH ALY
g ey —> wE > Wi > SRR > e
Ui o

7.6 EPEIASE R, 3T EN A A S TR A2

15



8 M (AR

5 Sk Ho
1 THBS-3000DB =41 15
2 $ 2.5 B3k 1 X
3 &5 BRIk 1H
4 ¢ 10mm BRJE Sk 1 H
5 PRUEREEE Bt HBW/10/3000 150~250 18
6 FRUEREEE e HBW/5/750 150~250 1k
7 NFNR 11
8 KRG 1
9 VAR & 1H
10 TREE22 (2A) 2 H
11 FHLH £ 1R
12 RS232 #:4k 1
13 207 I H B 1N
14 & 1 1
15 P A 163
16 A AR 1t
17 TR1E 143
18 T S5 TR B AR 75 1y
19 DN e s L3

16




	L-
	L+
	PRT
	STOP
	CLR-F
	CLR-D
	DEL
	TAB-B
	SAVE
	TAB-A
	315.11
	02

	3.428
	01
	315.49
	03

	3.426
	318.19
	04

	3.412
	316.00
	05

	3.423
	316.77
	06

	3.420
	316.26
	3.422
	MIN=315.11      AV=316.30        MAX=318.19       P=05

